January 30, 2019

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1029

- Page 1, line 17, replace "Three" with "Two "
- Page 1, line 17, remove the comma
- Page 1, line 17, remove "chairman of"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "the legislative management" with "majority leader of the house of representatives and one member appointed by the minority leader of the house of representatives"
- Page 1, line 19, replace "Three" with "Two"
- Page 1, line 19, remove the comma
- Page 1, line 19, remove "chairman of the legislative"
- Page 1, line 20, replace "management" with "majority leader of the senate and one member appointed by the minority leader of the senate"

Renumber accordingly